NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting
The Scott Medals (LBP)
An NRA Gold Medal

Lane S Sigma 194 192

Entitled to purchase a small NRA Gold Medal

Mabbitt J Sigma
Francis N Frome
McGee A Croydon RPC

Entitled to purchase a small NRA Silver Medal
Horner C Sigma
Garwood A BAR

Entitled to purchase a small NRA Bronze Medal
Barker A Ham & Petersham

Other Scores

Smart T Sigma

Roberts N Fulwood

Green C North Herts Rifle
Travers J Waverley DRC

Total

386

191
189
186

184
184

177

173
170
163

75

Entries: 18
Entrants: 11

Total X

11

o - ON



