NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting

Entries: 18 Entrants: 11

The Scott Medals (LBP)

					Total	Total X
An NRA Gold Medal						
Lane	S	Sigma	194	192	386	11
Entitled to purchase a si	mall NRA Go	old Medal				
Mabbitt	J	Sigma			191	5
Francis	N	Frome			189	4
McGee	Α	Croydon RPC			186	2
Entitled to purchase a si	mall NRA Si	lver Medal				
Horner	C	Sigma			184	3
Garwood	Α	BAR			184	0
Entitled to purchase a si	mall NRA Br	onze Medal				
Barker	Α	Ham & Petersham			177	1
Other Scores						
Smart	Т	Sigma			173	2
Roberts	N	Fulwood			170	0
Green	С	North Herts Rifle			163	1
Travers	J	Waverley DRC			75	0